
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    18  Ashwaubenon                                 (17:23.8  86:58.7 0:36.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Jadin              12   17:11.1
  2      2  Carter Thompson         12   17:17.3
  3      3  Ben Buchman             12   17:18.1
  4      4  Charlie VanGheem        10   17:24.8
  5      8  Brady Wallace           12   17:47.4
  6   ( 12) Thomas McNicoll         10   17:55.8
  7   ( 23) Ashtyn Anderson         12   18:36.5

  2.    77  New London                                  (18:08.2  90:40.9 1:14.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Chase Osborn            12   17:28.1
  2     15  Nick Ploederl           12   18:08.5
  3     16  Jonah Stone             12   18:08.6
  4     17  Braden Clark            9    18:12.9
  5     24  Leiam Burton            11   18:42.8
  6   ( 30) Joseph Daly             11   19:17.5
  7   ( 33) Kyle Radmer             12   19:29.8

  3.    92  NEWCHAA                                     (18:22.6  91:52.7 1:42.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Isaiah Martens          12   17:41.2
  2     14  Calvin Kirsteatter      12   17:59.1
  3     19  Sam Gremore             11   18:22.6
  4     20  Diego Martens           10   18:25.8
  5     32  Silas Gremore           9    19:24.0
  6   ( 45) Daniel Rodriguez        10   21:00.9
  7   ( 54) Ben Nier                11   21:50.5

  4.   104  Hortonville                                 (18:33.8  92:48.9 1:21.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Brayden Sanford         10   17:50.1
  2     13  Gabe Paschke            12   17:58.4
  3     26  Jackson Truttschel      10   18:52.6
  4     27  Kyle Bacus              12   18:56.5
  5     29  Silas Hutchinson        10   19:11.3
  6   ( 41) Landon Daniels          12   20:24.7

  5.   140  Bonduel                                     (19:04.9  95:24.5 1:34.2)
==========================================================
  1     18  Race Anvelink           12   18:18.2
  2     22  Oliver Chitwood         10   18:28.0
  3     28  Gage Anderson           10   18:58.9
  4     35  Griffin Uelmen          11   19:47.0
  5     37  Joah Dworniczak         10   19:52.4
  6   ( 47) Garrett Anderson        10   21:13.0
  7   ( 48) Ben Reisner             12   21:20.9

  6.   172  Weyauwega-Fremont                           (19:51.7  99:18.2 2:51.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Marcus Benjamin         9    17:50.6
  2     38  Jayson Munoz            11   20:00.2
  3     39  Parker Scherg           12   20:13.8
  4     42  Blake Deleeuw           10   20:31.1
  5     43  Joshua Wagner           10   20:42.5
  6   ( 50) Adler Kirkland          10   21:28.9



  7   ( 59) Mason McIvor            10   23:04.3

  7.   173  Green Bay Southwest                         (19:46.6  98:52.9 3:03.1)
==========================================================
  1     21  Ian Klug                12   18:27.2
  2     31  Dylan Deppe             12   19:21.0
  3     34  Romelo Harris           11   19:44.4
  4     36  Luke Peterson           10   19:50.0
  5     51  Carter Wilson           9    21:30.3

  8.   182  Appleton West                               (20:04.5  100:22.5 3:58.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Kegan Phalin            10   17:33.8
  2     25  Maxwel Hein             12   18:43.1
  3     46  Dorian Skaleski         11   21:02.3
  4     52  Roan Hesselman          10   21:31.5
  5     53  Bryant Jr. Fowle        10   21:31.8
  6   ( 56) Elijah Keller           10   22:07.1
  7   ( 57) Bryce Merkes            10   22:26.0

  9.   243  Wrightstown                                 (22:01.4  110:07.0 5:54.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Mathias Schroth         10   17:53.6
  2     49  Isaac Geurts            12   21:27.3
  3     60  Jacob Van Dyke          10   23:19.8
  4     61  Chandler Mollen         9    23:38.7
  5     62  Seth Meulemans          12   23:47.6
  6   ( 64) Elliott Jahn            10   24:02.9

 10.   260  Menasha                                     (21:56.3  109:41.2 3:27.5)
==========================================================
  1     40  Evan Grade              11   20:20.6
  2     44  Aiden Baier             10   20:51.8
  3     55  Sean Scovronski         12   22:06.4
  4     58  Mason Theide            12   22:34.3
  5     63  Abdullah Moustafa       11   23:48.1



                                                                      Page 1
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Jadin         12   Ashwaubenon          17:11.1  5:32 
    2    2 Carter Thompson    12   Ashwaubenon          17:17.3  5:34 
    3    3 Ben Buchman        12   Ashwaubenon          17:18.1  5:35 
    4    4 Charlie Vangheem   10   Ashwaubenon          17:24.8  5:37 
    5    5 Chase Osborn       12   New London           17:28.1  5:38 
    6    6 Kegan Phalin       10   Appleton West        17:33.8  5:40 
    7    7 Isaiah Martens     12   NEWCHAA              17:41.2  5:42 
    8    8 Brady Wallace      12   Ashwaubenon          17:47.4  5:44 
    9    9 Brayden Sanford    10   Hortonville          17:50.1  5:45 
   10   10 Marcus Benjamin    9    Weyauwega-Fremont    17:50.6  5:45 
   11   11 Mathias Schroth    10   Wrightstown          17:53.6  5:46 
   12   12 Thomas McNicoll    10   Ashwaubenon          17:55.8  5:47 
   13   13 Gabe Paschke       12   Hortonville          17:58.4  5:48 
   14   14 Calvin Kirsteatter 12   NEWCHAA              17:59.1  5:48 
   15   15 Nick Ploederl      12   New London           18:08.5  5:51 
   16   16 Jonah Stone        12   New London           18:08.6  5:51 
   17   17 Braden Clark       9    New London           18:12.9  5:52 
   18   18 Race Anvelink      12   Bonduel              18:18.2  5:54 
   19   19 Sam Gremore        11   NEWCHAA              18:22.6  5:55 
   20   20 Diego Martens      10   NEWCHAA              18:25.8  5:56 
   21   21 Ian Klug           12   Green Bay Southwest  18:27.2  5:57 
   22   22 Oliver Chitwood    10   Bonduel              18:28.0  5:57 
   23   23 Ashtyn Anderson    12   Ashwaubenon          18:36.5  6:00 
   24   24 Leiam Burton       11   New London           18:42.8  6:02 
   25   25 Maxwel Hein        12   Appleton West        18:43.1  6:02 
   26   26 Jackson Truttschel 10   Hortonville          18:52.6  6:05 
   27   27 Kyle Bacus         12   Hortonville          18:56.5  6:06 
   28   28 Gage Anderson      10   Bonduel              18:58.9  6:07 
   29      Ethan Auer         11   St. Mary Catholic    19:09.6  6:10 
   30   29 Silas Hutchinson   10   Hortonville          19:11.3  6:11 
   31   30 Joseph Daly        11   New London           19:17.5  6:13 
   32   31 Dylan Deppe        12   Green Bay Southwest  19:21.0  6:14 
   33   32 Silas Gremore      9    NEWCHAA              19:24.0  6:15 
   34   33 Kyle Radmer        12   New London           19:29.8  6:17 
   35   34 Romelo Harris      11   Green Bay Southwest  19:44.4  6:22 
   36   35 Griffin Uelmen     11   Bonduel              19:47.0  6:23 
   37      Gus Emmert         10   Manawa               19:48.9  6:23 
   38   36 Luke Peterson      10   Green Bay Southwest  19:50.0  6:23 
   39   37 Joah Dworniczak    10   Bonduel              19:52.4  6:24 
   40   38 Jayson Munoz       11   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:00.2  6:27 
   41      Brady Deleeuw      9    St. Mary Catholic    20:08.3  6:29 
   42   39 Parker Scherg      12   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:13.8  6:31 
   43   40 Evan Grade         11   Menasha              20:20.6  6:33 
   44   41 Landon Daniels     12   Hortonville          20:24.7  6:35 
   45   42 Blake Deleeuw      10   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:31.1  6:37 
   46   43 Joshua Wagner      10   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:42.5  6:40 
   47   44 Aiden Baier        10   Menasha              20:51.8  6:43 
   48   45 Daniel Rodriguez   10   NEWCHAA              21:00.9  6:46 
   49   46 Dorian Skaleski    11   Appleton West        21:02.3  6:47 
   50   47 Garrett Anderson   10   Bonduel              21:13.0  6:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   48 Ben Reisner        12   Bonduel              21:20.9  6:53 
   52      Oliver Howe        10   Clintonville         21:24.0  6:54 
   53   49 Isaac Geurts       12   Wrightstown          21:27.3  6:55 
   54   50 Adler Kirkland     10   Weyauwega-Fremont    21:28.9  6:55 
   55   51 Carter Wilson      9    Green Bay Southwest  21:30.3  6:56 
   56   52 Roan Hesselman     10   Appleton West        21:31.5  6:56 
   57   53 Bryant Jr. Fowle   10   Appleton West        21:31.8  6:56 
   58      Kaleb Anderson     11   Shiocton             21:43.5  7:00 
   59   54 Ben Nier           11   NEWCHAA              21:50.5  7:02 
   60      Garrett School     10   Suring               21:52.3  7:03 
   61   55 Sean Scovronski    12   Menasha              22:06.4  7:07 
   62   56 Elijah Keller      10   Appleton West        22:07.1  7:08 
   63   57 Bryce Merkes       10   Appleton West        22:26.0  7:14 
   64      Tyler Grosskreutz  10   Clintonville         22:33.4  7:16 
   65   58 Mason Theide       12   Menasha              22:34.3  7:16 
   66      Aiden Vaughan      12   Manawa               22:43.8  7:19 
   67   59 Mason McIvor       10   Weyauwega-Fremont    23:04.3  7:26 
   68      Blake Degrave      9    Suring               23:07.0  7:27 
   69   60 Jacob Van Dyke     10   Wrightstown          23:19.8  7:31 
   70      Tristan Herro      11   Marion               23:31.0  7:35 
   71   61 Chandler Mollen    9    Wrightstown          23:38.7  7:37 
   72      Liam Matelski      10   Suring               23:42.9  7:38 
   73   62 Seth Meulemans     12   Wrightstown          23:47.6  7:40 
   74   63 Abdullah Moustafa  11   Menasha              23:48.1  7:40 
   75      Brandon Debraal    10   St. Mary Catholic    23:48.3  7:40 
   76   64 Elliott Jahn       10   Wrightstown          24:02.9  7:45 
   77      Skylar Bristol     9    Suring               28:34.7  9:12 
   78      Anderson Homburg   9    St. Mary Catholic    32:14.1 10:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


